
CHAPTERS/ROSTER

126438 (Pay 
Dues) William Andy Anderson Active 06-30-2018 No 856-795-

5699 mail@generalmarine.org RG 47 Dec-19 0

527286 (Pay 
Dues) Joseph Joe Atwood Active 07-13-2018 No 540-808-

9492 atwood.joseph@gmail.com RG 4 Jul-15 0

510711 Bruce Barker Active 08-30-2018 No 856-751-
5211

856-266-
6280 856-338-2234 bbarker21@gmail.com RG 9 Nov-07 0

533985 Thaddeus Bialy Active 04-03-2019 No 856-358-
6530

609-202-
9600 jbialy@comcast.net RG 3 Feb-13 0

512367 John Brook Active 04-13-2019 No 215-295-
2727

206-972-
3305 johnbrook@verizon.net RG 9 Mar-23 0

159725 (Pay 
Dues) Richard Budesa Active 06-30-2018 No 856-429-

1716 NONE SL 42 Oct-13 5

523033 Christopher Bush Active 06-10-2019 Yes 856-346-
2697

201-314-
6543 cbush1704@gmail.com RG 6 Aug-19 2

522251 Ronald Cappuccio Active 03-02-2019 No 856-667-
8844

609-605-
2202 856-665-2121 roncappesq@aol.com RG 6 Mar-03 2

244645 Patrick gentlben Casey Active 03-31-2019 No 856-904-
3220

856-904-
3220 gentlsinger@gmail.com RG 28 Mar-29 0

251640 John Celani Active 03-31-2019 No 856-866-
2474 singinrunt@comcast.net SL 26 May-13 2

536250 Jim Chat Chatelain Active 08-25-2018 No 609-636-
3024 856-858-5587 chatfjpe@comcast.net RG 1 Oct-12 0

521557 Andrew Clare Active 05-01-2019 Yes 609-464-
2039

609-464-
2039 aclare09@gmail.com RG 3 Aug-17 0

534379 (Pay 
Dues) Christopher Cook Active 07-17-2018 No 781-472-

0725 ccook@edmundoptics.com RG 2 Mar-22 0

273636 (Pay 
Dues) Randolph Randy Deger Active 06-30-2018 No 610-499-

1449 rbd0601@hotmail.com RG 16 Jun-01 0

316535 James Jim Dodd Active 06-30-2019 No 856-979-
5610

856-979-
5610 jim.dodd@pinebarons.org SN 15 Sep-20 0

125630 (Pay 
Dues) Roy Roy Eckert Active 06-30-2018 No 609-8948678 609-351-

9683 royeckert55@gmail.com S5 55 Apr-03 5

199125 (Pay 
Dues) Charles Edgerton Active 06-30-2018 No 856-667-

3610 cdemae@verizon.net SL 35 Nov-01 5

259185 Barry Eintracht Active 04-14-2019 No 609-702-
0044

267-918-
0916 suenbarry@comcast.net SL 14 Apr-23 0

183158 Alvin Al Evans Active 06-02-2019 Yes 856-468-
1053

856-981-
1918 alsevans@verizon.net SN 38 Jun-28 0

187860 (Pay 
Dues) James Evans Active 06-30-2018 No 856-429-

2899 jbenjee@msn.com SL 37 Feb-08 2

179884 (Pay 
Dues) Robert Bob Gorman Active 07-26-2018 No 856-428-

0890
215-760-
9922 ragorman@law.upenn.edu SL 32 Apr-22 1

516595 (Pay 
Dues) David Dave Gottardi Active 06-05-2018 No 856-795-

7596
856-465-
7536 dgottardi@aol.com RG 7 Oct-08 1
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262785 Richard Richard Gray, Jr Active 09-02-2018 No 302-598-
6195

302-598-
6195 richgray27@gmail.com RG 20 Jan-11 1

524097 (Pay 
Dues) James Griffin Active 07-23-2018 No 856-829-

7571 palmyrajames@earthlink.net RG 5 Apr-23 0

138430 Eric Herr Active 08-13-2018 No 856-988-
7221

610-506-
5525 ewh14@comcast.net RG 36 Oct-05 0

519896 Jeffrey Jeff Hudson Active 04-22-2019 No 856-546-
8302

609-605-
3102 jhudson50@mac.com RG 7 Oct-22 1

260938 Richard Richard Jones Active 12-31-2018 No 609-261-
0865

609-706-
3824 richardosj@comcast.net RG 23 Oct-05 2

529130 Jeffrey Jeff Knightly Active 07-01-2019 Yes 215-724-
8030

267-363-
6253 jwknightly@gmail.com RG 4 Aug-01 0

527235 Talbot Kramer Active 06-13-2019 Yes 856-218-
0684

856-371-
0965 talruns@yahoo.com RG 5 May-25 1

299084 Charles Legge Active 03-31-2019 No 856-546-
6592 2311-pcl@msn.com SN 16 Jul-01 0

528944 George Neff Active 06-07-2019 Yes 856-358-
9610

856-878-
8665 gwneff@mac.com RG 4 Feb-10 0

529154 John Wes Osborn Active 07-01-2019 Yes 856-428-
0173

856-816-
7042 wesosborn@comcast.net RG 4 Aug-24 0

279257 Steven Ritz Active 06-30-2019 No 856-428-
1152 threepointonefour@verizon.net RG 19 Nov-05 1

319739 Anthony Tony Romano Active 02-27-2019 No 856-952-
8740

856-952-
8740 215-481-2205 tjamromano@gmail.com RG 11 May-29 0

536233 Rocco Rocco Rosetti Active 08-24-2018 No 856-767-
2037 rrosetti50@hotmail.com RG 1 May-25 0

530795 Jet San Juan Active 01-04-2019 No 856-686-
9077

856-397-
1619 jrsanjuan@verizon.net RG 4 Jan-01 0

288515 Joel Schwartz Active 12-31-2018 No 8564282482 schwartzby@verizon.net RG 17 May-26 2

272094 James Jim Scollay Active 06-06-2019 Yes 609-238-
9442

609-238-
9442 856-740-2005 jimdolphin@comcast.net RG 19 Sep-02 0

317883 Jules Jules Seder Active 09-30-2018 No 856-428-
8721

305-304-
9966 noteguy@yahoo.com SN 12 May-23 0

532429 Bob Sellman Active 07-05-2019 No 856-547-
6890

856-806-
1585 bob@dtrmusic.com RG 4 Aug-12 0

259186 (Pay 
Dues) Robert Bob Stolber Active 06-30-2018 No 856-596-

5435 rstol27@live.com SN 23 Sep-27 0

522959 Michael Thornton Active 03-20-2019 No 609-801-
2439

609-238-
9772 norththorn@gmail.com RG 6 Jul-07 0

524470 Frank Vasile Active 10-15-2018 No 856-547-
0188

856-547-
0188 frankievhh@comcast.net RG 5 May-13 0

523919 Michael Weaver Active 01-26-2019 No 856-874-
0893

609-458-
5428 weavermw@yahoo.com Y2 4 Aug-13 0

284051 Gary Williams Active 03-16-2019 No 856-566-
3237

484-250-
6705 gary22w@comcast.net RG 2 Mar-05 0

223103 Richard Wolff Active 12-31-2018 No 856-546-
6030 wolffman1307@verizon.net SL 33 Jul-30 5
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